Monday, June 27, 2016
7:00 PM
City of Lauderhill, FL
Lauderhill City Hall - Commission Chambers
Suites 141-142
5581 W. Oakland Park Blvd.,
Lauderhill, FL 33313
City Commission

PERIOD FROM BENEFITS RECEIVED FOLLOWING FINAL
RETIREMENT; PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY; PROVIDING FOR
CODIFICATION; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE
(REQUESTED BY CITY MANAGER, CHARLES FARANDA)
ORD-16O-06-126-Code-Senior Management Pension Opt Out-Opt In.pdf
H&K Pension Memo.pdf
AgendaRequest_16O-06-126.pdf
Attachments:
X COMMUNICATIONS FROM PUBLIC OFFICIALS AT 9:00 PM, OR
IMMEDIATELY BEFORE ADJOURNMENT, WHICHEVER SHALL FIRST
OCCUR. IF AN ITEM OF LEGISLATION IS BEING DISCUSSED AT 9:00 PM,
THE CHAIR MAY DELAY THESE COMMUNICATIONS UNTIL AFTER THE
ITEM OF LEGISLATION HAS BEEN RESOLVED.
XI ORDINANCES & PUBLIC HEARINGS - SECOND READING (NOT ON
CONSENT AGENDA) (AS ADVERTISED IN THE SUN-SENTINEL)
5. ORDINANCE NO. 16O-06-118:  AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF
LAUDERHILL, FLORIDA AMENDING CERTAIN PROVISIONS OF
ORDINANCE NO. 89-193 ENACTED ON OCTOBER 30, 1989, AS
HERETOFORE AMENDED AND SUPPLEMENTED, RELATING TO
WATER AND SEWER REVENUE BONDS OF THE CITY TO PERMIT A
SERIES OF BONDS TO BE SECURED BY A SERIES RESERVE
SUBACCOUNT IN THE BOND RESERVE ACCOUNT OR TO BE
ISSUED WITHOUT BEING SECURED BY A SERIES RESERVE
SUBACCOUNT IN THE BOND RESERVE ACCOUNT; PROVIDING
FOR MODIFICATIONS AND AMENDMENTS TO SUCH ORDINANCE
TO EFFECTUATE THE FOREGOING, INCLUDING MODIFICATIONS
TO CERTAIN PROVISIONS RELATING TO BONDHOLDER
CONSENT; AUTHORIZING THE PROPER OFFICIALS OF THE CITY
TO DO ALL OTHER THINGS DEEMED NECESSARY OR ADVISABLE
IN CONNECTION WITH SUCH AMENDMENTS; PROVIDING FOR
SEVERABILITY; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
12R-1792
ORD.16O-06-118.pdf
AgendaRequest_16O-06-118.pdf
Attachments:
Page 4 City of Lauderhill, FL Printed on 6/20/2016
June 27, 2016City Commission Agenda Details - Final
6. ORDINANCE NO. 16O-06-119:  AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF
LAUDERHILL, FLORIDA PROVIDING FOR THE ISSUANCE OF NOT
EXCEEDING $11,000,000 CITY OF LAUDERHILL, FLORIDA WATER
AND SEWER REFUNDING REVENUE BONDS, SERIES 2016A AS
ADDITIONAL PARITY BONDS UNDER ORDINANCE NO. 89-193
ADOPTED ON OCTOBER 30, 1989, AS AMENDED AND
SUPPLEMENTED, FOR THE PURPOSE OF ACCOMPLISHING,
TOGETHER WITH OTHER LEGALLY AVAILABLE FUNDS OF THE
CITY, IF ANY, THE CURRENT REFUNDING OF THE CITY’S
OUTSTANDING WATER AND SEWER REVENUE BONDS, SERIES
2005A AND OUTSTANDING WATER AND SEWER REVENUE
BONDS, SERIES 2006, FUNDING THE 2016A RESERVE
SUBACCOUNT IN CONNECTION WITH THE 2016A BONDS, IF
REQUIRED, AND PAYING COSTS OF ISSUANCE OF THE 2016A
BONDS; PROVIDING FOR THE ISSUANCE OF NOT EXCEEDING
$6,500,000 CITY OF LAUDERHILL, FLORIDA TAXABLE WATER AND
SEWER REFUNDING REVENUE BONDS, SERIES 2016B AS
ADDITIONAL PARITY BONDS UNDER ORDINANCE NO. 89-193
ADOPTED ON OCTOBER 30, 1989, AS AMENDED AND
SUPPLEMENTED, FOR THE PURPOSE OF ACCOMPLISHING,
TOGETHER WITH OTHER LEGALLY AVAILABLE FUNDS OF THE
CITY, IF ANY, THE ADVANCE REFUNDING OF THE CITY’S
OUTSTANDING WATER AND SEWER REFUNDING REVENUE